
Registration No:

(office use only)Receipt No:

*Medical Council Number ________________________________________________  FOGSI Membership # __________

*First Name _____________________________________________ *Last Name ______________________________

*Hospital / Institution _______________________________________  *Designation ____________________________

*Postal Address _________________________________________________________________________________

*City _________________________ *State ____________________ *Pin _____________ *Country _______________

*Mobile ___________________________ *Email ______________________________________________________

Accompanying Person   1_____________________________________ 2 ____________________________________

PERSONAL DETAILS: Prof. Dr. (Fill in the capital letters)

In favour of “VP CONFERENCE”

Cheque / DD #____________ Dated: ___________ Drawn on: _____________ Amount: ____________

In words: _______________________________________________________________________

PAYMENT MODE:

REGISTRATION FORM

Please tick the appropriate boxREGISTRATION FEE: 

FOGSI Member

PG Student 

Accompanying Person

Workshop

Banquet

Category

Amount GST@18% Total

Early Bird 
thtill 31  March 2025

`8200

`5932

`4100

`2050

`2050

`10000

`7000

`5000

`2500

`2500

`1800

`1067

`900

`450

`450

Amount GST@18% Total

Regular
thtill 30  May 2025

`9430

`6560

`4100

`2050

`2050

`11500

`8000

`5000

`2500

`2500

`2070

`1440

`900

`450

`450

Amount GST@18% Total

Spot
thtill 24  July 2025 onwards

`10660

`7380

`4100

`2050

`2050

`13000

`9000

`5000

`2500

`2500

`2340

`1620

`900

`450

`450

Professional Conference Organizer & 
Travel Manager

Mr. Thirupathi Atkapuram
Director – Operations & BD

 

Meety Events Private Limited

Office No. 207, HITEX 2nd Floor, 

HITEX Trade Fair Office Building, Izzathnagar, 

Hyderabad - 500084. meetyevents.com

Mr. Venkatesh G
+91 8919819391
venkat.guntoju@meetyevents.com

Congress Secretariat

BEWELL HOSPITALS, K P Road, Nagercoil

Mobile : 9443124515, Tel : 04652-223245, 223244
E-mail: szvpcon2025@gmail.com

Dr N Palaniappan
Vice President FOGSI 

Dr Rashmi Ajit
Organising Secretary Nagercoil

Dr Sundar Narayana
Organising Chairperson Nagercoil

www.szvpcon2025.com

BANK DETAILS:

Account Name

Account Number

VP CONFERENCE

110218899999

Bank Name

Branch Address

IFSC Code

CANARA BANK

K. P. ROAD, NAGERCOIL

CNRB0002404

Scan QR Code
to Register

Note: v Conference registration is mandatory for Workshop & Banquet v  Banquet charges 2000 +l GST 
 v Accompany person registration inclusive of local site seeing  v For offline registration duly filled form is
  with packed lunch & banquet  mandatory
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